

SUPPLIER INGREDIENT INFORMATION

56221



KARP'S PUFF PASTRY SHEETS

3105622-00

Karp's Puff Pastry Sheets are a pastry with great volume and a tender, flaky texture with no greasy mouthfeel.

1912 Montreal Road Tucker, GA 30084
770-938-3823 · www.csmbakeryproducts.com

Kosher Status: Orthodox Union - Dairy

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MARGARINE (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OILS, WATER, SALT, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WATER, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OILS. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: EGG WHITES, WHEY, NONFAT DRY MILK, LEAVENING (MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (SOY), CALCIUM STEAROYL 2-LACTYLATE, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR).

PACKAGING

SHIPPING UNIT:
20/10 X 15 Sheets in a cardboard box
CASE SHIPPING WEIGHT: 19.8 LB
CASE NET WEIGHT: 18.7 LB
Pallet:
40 in. X 48 in. standard GMA pallet
9 cases per layer, 10 layers, 90 per pallet
PRODUCT CODING:
5AF 09 071 12345 001 will be defined as follows:
5AF-- Plant Designator
09-- Year (Last 2 Digits of Current Year)
071-- Julian Date of Production
12345-- System Generated Lot Code Number
001-- Consecutive Pallet Count

CALCULATED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size: based on 100 grams	
Calories:	394.05
Total Fat:	25.97 g
Saturated Fat:	7.73 g
Trans Fat:	4.35 g
Cholesterol:	0.2 mg
Sodium:	298.66 mg
Total Carbohydrate:	34.06 g
Dietary Fiber:	1.19 g
Sugars:	1.19 g
Protein:	5.92 g
Vitamin A:	1223.27 IU
Vitamin C:	0.17 mg
Calcium:	69.62 mg
Iron:	1.98 mg

SHELF LIFE/STORAGE CONDITIONS

For optimum quality, the product should be used within 270 days of the date of manufacture. Store product at 0° F or below. DO NOT REFREEZE THAWED PRODUCT.

CUSTOMER GUARANTY

CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. guarantees that no article of food which is hereafter sold to the referenced customer will be adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of Sections 402 and 403 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 342-343) when it is shipped to the customer. CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. further guarantees that it will not sell or ship to the customer any article of food which may not be introduced into interstate commerce under Sections 301(d) and 404 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 331(d) and 344).

This guaranty supercedes any previous guaranty and shall remain effective unless it is revoked by CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. by giving ten (10) days written notice to the customer.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY, EGG